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TIME FOR ACTION 
TOWN HALLS
All members are invited to these urgent town halls.  
Please attend one or more town halls in your region.
Bow Island
Tuesday, June 4 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Golden Age Club 
206 5 Ave E, Bow Island

Brooks
Wednesday, June 5 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Heritage Inn 
1217 2 St W, Brooks 

Canmore
Thursday, June 6 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Coast Conference & Hotel  
511 Bow Valley Tr, Canmore

Medicine Hat
Monday, June 10 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Medicine Hat Lodge 
1051 Ross Glen Dr SE, Medicine Hat

Oyen
Tuesday, June 11 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Canalta Hotel 
Hwy-9 & AB-41, Oyen 

Lethbridge
Monday, June 17 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Sandman Signature Hotel  
320 Scenic Dr S, Lethbridge

Pincher Creek
Tuesday, June 18 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Heritage Inn 
919 Waterton Ave, Pincher Creek 

Claresholm
Wednesday, June 19 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Claresholm Community Centre 
690 56 Ave W, Claresholm 

Taber
Thursday, June 20 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Taber Community Centre  
Grey Room, 4720 C 50 ST, Taber

Cardston
Tuesday, June 25 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
South Country Inn  
404 Main St, Cardston

Blairemore
Thursday, June 27 
6:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Kanata Inn,  
11217 21 Ave, Blairmore


